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23121 E. Main Street, P.O. Box 578 
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(586) 784-5200 
building@armadatwp.org 
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JOB LOCATION 
Name & Phone Number of Owner/Agent 
 
 
 

Work Description 

Street Address & Job Location (Street No. & Name) Township County 
 

 

 
CONTRACTOR/HOMEOWNER INFORMATION 

Contractor
 

Homeowner
  

Name License Number Exp. Date 

Address  (Street No. & Name) 
 

City State Zip Code 

Email Address 
 
 

Telephone Number 
 
(           ) 

Federal Employer ID Number (or reason for exemption) 

Workers Compensation Carrier (or reason for exemption) MESC Employer Number (or reason for exemption) 
 

 

 
APPLICANT SIGNATURE 
Section 23a of the state construction code act of 1972, Act No. 230 of the Public Acts of 1972 being Section 125.1523a of the 
Michigan Compiled Laws, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating to 
persons who are to perform work on a residential building or a residential structure.  Violators of this section 23a are subject 
to civil fines. 
Signature of Licensee or Homeowner  Date 

 
 

 
HOMEOWNER AFFIDAVIT 
I hereby certify that I am the owner/occupant of the property described on this permit application, and the electrical work described on 
the permit application shall be installed by myself, in accordance with the National Electrical Code and shall not be enclosed, covered 
up, or put into operation until it has been INSPECTED and APPROVED by the Township Electrical Inspector.  I will cooperate with the 
Township Electrical Inspector and assume the responsibility to arrange for all the necessary inspections. 

Signature of Homeowner Date 
 
 

 
EXPIRATION OF PERMIT 
A permit will expire and become null and void if work is not started within 180 days, or if work is suspended or abandoned for a period 
of 180 days after work has commenced.  PERMITS ARE VALID FOR 12 MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE. 

 
24- HOUR NOTICE IS NEEDED FOR ALL INSPECTIONS.  INSPECTIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED 
DURING REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS.  WORK STARTED PRIOR TO OBTAINING A PERMIT ARE 
SUBJECT TO CHARGES OVER AND ABOVE THE PERMIT FEES. 
 
 
 

COMPLETE APPLICATION ON THE BACK SIDE 
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TYPE OF EQUIPMENT FEE NO. OF ITEMS TOTAL 

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) $50.00 1 $50.00 

Permit Base Fee (includes one inspection)   $50.00 1 $50.00 

Each circuit (15-20 amp 120 V circuit) $5.00   

Service: 
100 ampere or less 
200 / 150 amperes 
400 amperes 
600 amperes 
800 amperes 

   

$10.00 
$12.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 

  

 

 

 

 
Fixture Final (first 50)/outlets 
Each Additional 50 

$15.00   

$4.00   
Ranges, ovens, dryers, water heaters, dishwasher, garbage disposal, sump pump, solar: 

1st unit 
Each additional  

   

$10.00   

$4.00   

Residential Heating & Cooling: 
Furnace (oil or gas) 
Air Conditioning 

   

$10.00   

$10.00   

Electrical Heating Cable/Baseboards 
First Room 
Each Additional Room 
Additional Inspection (cable) 
Baseboard (first room) 
Each Additional Room 

   

$7.00   

$4.00   

$15.00   

$7.00   

$4.00   

Well Pump $6.00   

Heat & Smoke Detector:  First Detector 
Each Additional 

$5.00   

$1.00   

Fire Alarm Systems: up to 10 $50.00 11-20 $100.00 21 & up $5.00 each $50.00   

Motors:                ¼ H.P. (KW) to 10 H.P. $10.00   

                            Each additional 
                            11 H.P. to 20 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 
                            21 H.P. to 30 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 
                            31 H.P. to 40 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 
                            41 H.P. to 50 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 
                            51 H.P. to 75 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 
                            Over 75 H.P. (KW) 
                            Each additional 

$5.00   

$12.00   

$5.00   

$15.00   

$5.00   

$18.00   

$8.00   

$20.00   

$10.00   

$25.00   

$10.00   

$30.00   

$10.00   

Sub Panel $8.00   

Pools $30.00   

Feeders, Conduit, Etc.:               1st 100 ft. or less $15.00   

                                                    Next 1,000 ft. each, 100 ft. or fraction thereof 
                                                    Over 1,000 each additional 100 

$8.00   

$4.00   

Service, Trench, Consultation, Special, or Re-inspection  (circle all that apply) $50.00   

Final Inspection $50.00   

Registration Fee $30.00   

TOTAL:    

 


